
OXPECKER ITINERARY2022
FRIYAY

Gates Open to THE BEST WEEKEND EVER
Goodie Bag Collection

Delicious Dinner for all the PECKERS
Race Briefing

13:00

13:00 - 20:30

18:30 - 20:00

19:30

saturday

Breakfast Starts

Scan into Batches

PECKERS are set free

Lunch Starts

Yoga

Exceptional History Talk

Delicious Dinner for all the PECKERS
Fun Race Briefing

THE STIFF-LEGGED JOL (oooooh yeah)

6:30

7:45

8:00

11:30

15:00 - 16:00

16:00 - 17:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

SUNDAY

Breakfast of Champions

Taxi Ride to Day 2 Start
(A batch to start loading 15 min before)

Brunch

Prize Giving

6:00

7:00

10:30

10:45

User

Spoen Green

Spoen Green
14:00

Spoen Green

Spoen Green
14:00

Spoen Green

Spoen Green
Stretch Sesh


